
Istituto Comprensivo Statale 'G. Ponti' (https://lnx.icstrebaseleghe.edu.it)

CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZFA2E698C7
Fornitura
attrezzatura
varia per
pulizia

07-SISTEMA
DINAMICO DI
ACQUISIZIONE

KIT UFFICIO
S.N.C. DI
CODATO
02529780278

1664.30
22/09/2020
24/10/2020 

1664.30

Z1F2780090
Assistenza
informatica
amministratore
di sistema
anno 2019

07-SISTEMA
DINAMICO DI
ACQUISIZIONE

Soluzioni
Informatiche
sas di Alberto
Pasanisi & C.
04434140283

5491.81
18/04/2019
31/12/2019 

725.00

Z33267C8C4
Servizio di
Responsabile
del Servizio di
Prevenzione
e Protezione
dell'Istituto
anno 2019

04-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
SENZA PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE 

Esse Ti Esse
Sicurezza S.r.l.
04845720285

940.60
09/07/2019
30/06/2020 

573.77

Z7F2766235
Pagamento
spese postali
anno 2019

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Poste Italiane
S.p.A.
01114601006

328.87
01/01/2019
27/02/2020 

97.30

Z541F08023
Pagamento
noleggio
multifunzioni

04-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
SENZA PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE 

TE.MA
UFFICIO SRL
02175220272

9456.52
24/02/2018
17/11/2020 

4528.63
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